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Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Noa Blader347

Summit

9.400 9.750 9.1759.500 37.825
6T 1 2T 7T 1

1

Mya Wozniak328

Stumpfs

9.450 9.475 9.3259.500 37.750

3T 12 3T 3 2

2

Megan Myhalenko356

Niagara
9.550 9.500 9.3009.375 37.725

1T 9T 5 4 3

3

Abby Siener350

Summit

9.450 9.500 9.3759.300 37.625

4T 10T 6T 2 4

4

Alexandra Fors309

Stumpfs

9.350 9.625 9.1509.450 37.575

9T 4 4 9 5

5

Olivia Strasburg365

Niagara

9.400 9.525 9.2009.300 37.425

7T 8 7T 5T 6

6

Madison Brege303

Stumpfs

9.300 9.550 9.1259.275 37.250

11 5T 10 10 7

7

Paige Siener351

Summit

9.250 9.650 8.9509.300 37.150

12T 3 8T 14 8T

8T

Chloe Regan320

Stumpfs

9.400 9.350 9.2009.200 37.150

8T 13 12 6T 9T

9T

Olivia Buono362

Niagara

9.250 9.700 9.4008.750 37.100

13T 2 14 1 10

10

Lia Reyes321

Stumpfs

9.450 8.900 9.1759.525 37.050

5T 16 1 8T 11

11

AnnaLisa Page370

Niagara

9.000 9.550 8.9009.250 36.700

18 6T 11 15T 12

12

Anna Russo367

Niagara

9.350 9.500 9.0258.675 36.550

10T 11T 16 12 13

13

Sarah Potts353

Niagara

8.900 9.550 9.0008.600 36.050

19T 7T 18 13 14

14

Julia Mulderig319

Stumpfs

9.100 8.750 9.0509.025 35.925

16 17 13 11 15

15

Kaitlyn Pizzi332

GTC

9.550 7.850 8.8509.300 35.550

2T 20T 9T 17 16

16

Ava Rosenthal322

Stumpfs

9.250 8.500 8.9008.725 35.375

14T 18 15 16T 17

17

Kennedy Kovach312

Stumpfs

9.050 9.200 8.2508.500 35.000

17 14 19 19 18

18

Marietta Psarros333

GTC

9.200 7.850 8.6008.625 34.275

15 21T 17 18 19

19

Maura Clarke304

Stumpfs

8.500 9.000 7.8508.300 33.650

21 15 20 20 20

20

Mia Derenda307

Stumpfs

8.900 8.000 7.1507.650 31.700

20T 19 21 21 21

21


